bondi

MAMAGREEN Design Lab

BONDI Tall Adirondack (Full Sling)
BNDO82

Gl

Heavier than regular
Protective cover available Suitable for rooftop @ Stackable @ items, suitable for more
=/

windy areas
DIMENSIONS CONFIGURATIONS
FRAME : Powder Coated Aluminum
SLING :GradeK | P | Q
as" 345"

63 cm 88 cm

Protective Cover :
BNDOB3PC

43"
109 cm

22.5”
57 cm

16.5"
42 cm

PACKING DETAILS

VOL : 14.5ft3 | 0.41 m3
NwW : 201b | S kg

GwW : 291b | 13 kg

PU : 2/ Box

DOWNLOAD MATERIALS

Powder Coating Colors
Textiles
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